The GoBackTV RetroVue manages and
monitors the entire RetroVue system, including scheduling video
streams, dynamically configuring edge QAMs, monitoring
system components and initiating failure switchover when
necessary.
The Application Server provides switching path coordination for
StreamCache™ high-ingestion video servers and GigaQAM®
edge QAMs. In addition, it stores user settings and preferences

1.7” H x 16.8” W x 14.1” D / 4.4cm H x 42.6cm W x 35.8cm D
19” rack-mountable (1RU high)
Order Information
RS2000R: RetroVue Application Server chassis, RoHS compliant
LIC-RS0080: RetroVue Application Server Hospitality software license, 250 users
LIC-RS0090: RetroVue Application Server Hospitality software license, 500 users
LIC-RS0100: RetroVue Application Server Standard software license, 1000 users
LIC-RS0150: RetroVue Application Server Standard software license, 2000 users
LIC-RS0300: RetroVue Element Manager software license
070831GM
Application Server
(service management, middleware)
ASI-GbE IP Streamer